IL.

EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE
October 12, 2021 Meeting Agenda

Toll-Free: 844-867-6163
Access Code: 3780783
1:30 p.m. to 5:30 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER

APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION

2021-376

2021-386

2021-387

2021-400

2021-401

2021-402

2021-403

2021-404

2021-405

2021-406

2021-407

2021-408

2021-409

2021-410

2021-411

[10/5/21R]

Adam Mannino
Phillipsburg School District

Ingrid Washington
Ewing Board of Education

Stephanie McDuffie-Rivera
Mastery McGraw School of Camden

Jolene Akers
Ringwood Board of Education

Cristina Alvarado
Hunterdon Central Regional High School

Emily August
Stockton University

Ines Baez
West New York School District

Steven Balalis
Trenton Public Schools

Jackeline Cascante
Department of Children and Families

Malgorzata Doktor
Paterson Public School

Matthew Friedman
South Orange-Maplewood School District

Julie Harrison
Monroe Township School District

Michael Mancino
Office of Legislative Services

Haley McAlpine
NJ Historic Trust

Timothy Nally
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2021-412

2021-413

2021-414

2021-415

2021-416

2021-417

2021-418

2021-419

2021-420

2021-421

2021-422

2021-423

2021-424

2021-425

2021-426

2021-427
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Monroe Township School District

Darah Pinzone
Montague Township School

Lauren Smith
Bridgewater-Raritan School District

Grant Vosburg
Hunterdon Developmental Center

Matthew Walther
Hunterdon Central Regional High School

Jennifer Wheeler
Hopewell Valley Regional School District

Dorian Aimi
Wayne Township Public Schools

Diane Anglim
Administrative Office of the Courts

Justin Berardo
Comptroller Office, Medicaid Fraud Div

Marcia Bevans
Department of Military and Veterans Affairs

Amy Bland
Trenton Public Schools

Robert Caldwell
Trenton Board of Education

Penny Dayson
County of Warren

Jeffrey DePre
Winslow Fire Department

Kerri DiSanzo
Millstone Board of Education

Richard Dixon
Evesham Township

Joyce Doe
Department of Human Services
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2021-428

2021-429

2021-430

2021-431

2021-432

2021-433

2021-434

2021-435

2021-436

2021-437

2021-438

2021-439

2021-440

2021-441

2021-442

2021-443

2021-444

[10/5/21R]

EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE

October 12, 2021 Meeting Agenda

Lauren Fischetti
Montgomery Township School District

Robert Fraley
Department of Corrections

Christopher Fritzinger
Department of the Treasury

Iyad Ghanim
Kean University

Tanya Glenn-Butler
Department of Education

Annette Hastings
Department of Health

Lisa Hayden
West Windsor Plainsboro Schools

Fanessha Hobbs
Department of Children and Families

Guissella Jaenz
Township of Franklin

Tracy Jaouen
Hamilton Board of Education

Jacqueline Johanson
Mahwah Board of Education

Bhuvana Karunakaran
Hunterdon Developmental Center

Elizabeth Kranz-Savoia
South Orange-Maplewood School District

John Pociask- combined request
South Orange-Maplewood School District

Caitlin Matthews
Countryside Elementary School

Ashley Mohring
West Deptford School District

Carin Moore
Hackensack School District
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2021-445

2021-446

2021-447

2021-448

2021-449

2021-450

2021-451

2021-452

2021-453

2021-454

2021-455

2021-456

2021-457

2021-458

2021-459

2021-460
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Gia Novembre
New Jersey State Police

Kyle Osbourne
Ancora Psychiatric Hospital

Jaclyn Palermo
Superior Court of NJ- Camden

Drake Pestos
Ewing Public Schools

John Price
Glenn Ridge Board of Education

Anthony Primiani
Department of Children and Families

Claudine Schneider
Trenton Board of Education

Jenna Sorrell
Rancocas Valley Regional High School District

Pasha Summers
Department of Corrections

Amber Tortorelli
Raritan Public Library

Brian Turdo
Lebanon Township School District

Nicholas Tyler
Ocean County College

Angela Watkins
Department of Labor and Workforce Development

Shari Weitz
West Orange Board of Education

David Werensly
Franklin Township Board of Education

Carla Woodward
The College of New Jersey
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IIL APPLICATIONS FOR RECONSIDERATION

2021-375

2021-392

2021-397

2021-384

2021-396

Jennifer Lubas
Mastery Charter Schools of Camden
Granted Conditionally - Employer Critical Need Letter by Oct. 5, 2021

Gina Post
Master Charter School
Granted Conditionally - Employer Critical Need Letter by Oct. 5, 2021

Tianna Kilgore
Mastery Schools of Camden-McGraw
Granted Conditionally - Employer Critical Need Letter by Oct. 5, 2021

Emily Brotzman
William H Fauver Youth Correctional Facility
Tabled, September 21, 2021 - Additional documentation

Stephen Hand
Lenape Regional High School
Tabled, September 21, 2021 - Additional documentation

IV. APPROVAL OF MEETING MINUTES- AUGUST 3, 2021

V. APPROVAL OF MEETING MINUTES - SEPTEMBER 21, 2021

NOTE: September 21, 2021 meeting exemption status updates for applicants who were
given conditional exemptions will be reflected in the Results memorandum issued for the
October 12, 2021 meeting. Results memorandum can be found on the N]J First website at:
https://www.nj.gov/labor/lwdhome /njfirst/N]First.html

VL ADJOURNMENT
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